
Document G701/CMaTil 

'~~OJECT (N,ameandaddrus): 

Eastern Mic;ldleScbool ~Bjd #1165 


}900 East 4~Street' '. . 

Duluth, MN. 55812 


TOCONTRACTOR (Name and address): 
Amt CpnstrUction Comvany~ W~ 
?19qPlleips Road . ,. 

·.··•.PO.BoxS49 
. Hugo; MN 55038 

-

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 012 OWNER: [81 
INITIATION DATE: January 3rd, 2011 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [81 

ARCHITECT: [81 
CONTRACTOR: [81 

FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 I 
OTHER: [8190281-2 

CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 31 

" Kr~us'-Anderson constniffiori C~J?~Y 
'2" CONSTRUCTIONrMN~GER (Firm name) 
, 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 

55014 .,;: ". 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

hem' No. 001- PCO~261. Ci:edi~for the 500 CY ofcontaminated soil remaining in the allowance. 

'.' Total Amount Item No. 001: $(-15,370.00) 

Item No. 002 - PCO #277- CoSt to remove blacktop at 29'" Avenue and 2nd Street per the City. 


Total Amount Item No. 002: $1,617.00 

Item 'No. 003 - PGO#278 - Cost to repair the damaged asphalt path due to the pump truck. 


Total Amount Item No. 003: $1,521.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $(12,232.00) 


T1lebii~nal Cqlltra~Sum wilS $ __--=-I,'7000~,9~00~.0::-::O­
. Net change by pre~iously authorizea Change Orders $ __----,::-1:-:7:':"O,":'32=-::2.~0,.;;.0­
"The COntract Stirn priOI: to this Change Order was $ __---'i , 1:..,;77I,~222~.00:-=­OL

The COntract .Sum Will be decreasec;i pythis Change Order in the amount of $ 12,232.00 ~ 
"The new Corltrc:u:t $Un:i including this Change Order will be $ ___=1,;;;.;;15...;.8,=99,,--0:..:...0;;.;;;0_ 

.\~; ~- "'t, ,.,:, 

..%lcOntr~r.rit~~hbe unchanged byZero (0) days. 

,.' ..... The <WeofSupstantiai COmpletjonll$ ofthe date ofthis Change Order therefore is June 1,2012.


,--';-', <_-(~~+~(.tf.::- ../~:---> - ,::'s"->' ".,-: ~\.', ,'>","::;;\". ~ -. '. ~:S> ./. 

,;~PTE:ThisS~arYdoesl1otieflci;t changes in the Contract Swn, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 

i;whichhave been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 


'", ,:- :,: -,'~ '> -,' ,; ,:,.:,:--------'-' ": 


NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED'ElYTHE,OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 


lHB Engineers & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY-(Signature) ~------­
Kevin Holm 

(T!ped na"!e) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE:DATE:/_ /0/ - / / 
AlA Document G701/CMa .... -1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: Thill AlA~ Document Is 
protsctlld by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA~ Document, or any portion of It, may 
I'IIsult In sevei'll civil and criminal penaltlea, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 15:31:19 on 01/0312011 under Order No.7344970070_1 which e:xpill!$ on 01/1612011, and Is not for resale. 
User Notes: (1767269441) 

1 

http:12,232.00
http:12,232.00
http:1,521.00
http:1,617.00
http:15,370.00

